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Place of Use:
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Purpose (Use): FISHERY
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Perfected Flow Rate:  
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21
22
30

2S
2S
2S

7E
7E
7E

GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN

14
15
16

41H  30008922

INSTREAM FROM JUNCTION WITH SOURDOUGH CREEK, (AKA BOZEMAN CREEK), 
TO JACKSON CREEK.  (INCLUDES PORTION OF EAST GALLATIN RIVER).
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